1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 5, the seventh engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 5, line 19, delete "within 30 days of enactment" and insert "by April 30, 2013"
1.3	Page 8, line 25, after "inflation" insert "after accounting for year-to-year enrollment
1.4	changes"
1.5	Page 10, line 30, delete "within 30 days of enactment" and insert "by April 30, 2013"
1.6	Page 16, line 9, delete "modified, accessed, or disseminated by authorized
1.7	individuals" and insert "entered, updated, accessed, or shared or disseminated outside
1.8	of the marketplace"
1.9	Page 16, after line 15, insert:
1.10	"(c) This subdivision does not apply to actions taken by a Minnesota Insurance
1.11	Marketplace participant to enter, update, or access data held by the Minnesota Insurance
1.12	Marketplace, if the participant is the subject of the data that is entered, updated, or
1.13	accessed."
1.14	Page 16, line 21, delete "fund" and insert "account in the special revenue fund"
1.15	and delete everything after "and"